Edgar Filing: LAU JAMES K - Form 4

LAU JAMES K Form 4 November 30, 2007 FORM 4 Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16 Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). LAU JAMES K Form 4 or Form 5 obligations											
(Print or Type Responses)											
LAU JAMES K Symbo				ORK AF	nd Ticker of PPLIANC		Is	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to ssuer (Check all applicable)			
				of Earliest 7 Day/Year)	Fransaction			Director 10% Owner _X Officer (give title Other (specify elow) below)			
495 EAST	JAVA DRIVE		11/29/2	2005			D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e Vice Preside	nt,	
SUNNYV	endment, I onth/Day/Ye	Date Origina ar)	al	A	 Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person 						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-	Derivative	Secu	rities Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)				6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	11/29/2005			S	16,400	D	\$ 29.541	52,600	I	by GRAT1 (2)	
Common Stock	11/29/2005			S	16,400	D	\$ 29.541 (1)	52,600	Ι	by GRAT2 (3)	
Common Stock	11/29/2005			М	50,000	А	\$ 9.99	4,329,073	Ι	by Trust3	
Common Stock	11/29/2005			S	38,500	D	\$ 29.557 (4)	4,290,573	Ι	by Trust3 (5)	
	11/29/2005			S	50,000	D		4,240,573	Ι		

Edgar Filing: LAU JAMES K - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 29.7705 <u>(6)</u>			by Trust3
Common Stock	11/29/2005	S	1,640	D	\$ 29.75	4,238,933	Ι	by Trust3 (5)
Common Stock						3,223	D	
Common Stock						16,000	Ι	by Trust1
Common Stock						16,000	Ι	by Trust2

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amour Underlying Securit (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Sh
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 9.99	11/29/2005		М		50,000	(9)	10/31/2012	Common Stock	50,0

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address			Relationships	
I. S.	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
LAU JAMES K 495 EAST JAVA DRIVE SUNNYVALE, CA 94089			Executive Vice President,	

Signatures

By: Janice Mahoney by Power of Attorney For: James K. Lau

11/30/2005

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sale prices for the reported transaction were in a range of \$29.50 to \$29.60 per share.
- (2) Shares held in grantor retained annuity trust by Nextgen-K1 Trust U/I DTD Jan 30 2003, James K. Lau, Trustee
- (3) Shares held in grantor retained annuity trust by Nextgen-J1 Trust U/I DTD Jan 30 2003, James K. Lau, Trustee
- (4) The sale prices for the reported transaction were in a range of \$29.51 to \$29.6007 per share.
- (5) Shares held in trust by James K. Lau and Katherine S. Lau, trustees to the KNSK Trust UDT 9/18/00
- (6) The sale prices for the reported transaction were in a range of \$29.71 to \$29.82 per share.
- (7) Shares held in trust by Koon H. Lau, trustee to The Jason A. Lau 1998 Trust. Reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares.
- (8) Shares held in trust by Koon H. Lau, trustee to The Jonathan A. Lau 1998 Trust. Reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares.
- (9) Option vests in a series of equal monthly installments over 48 months of service beginning with the one-month annniversary of the grant date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.